
Term Dates 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021/2022 
  
 

Autumn Term 

Teacher Days Monday 23rd August 2021  

(School closed to students) Tuesday 24th August 2021 

Start of Term Wednesday 25th August 2021 

August Bank Holiday Monday 30th August 2021 

Mid-Term Break 18th to 22nd October 2021 

Additional Holiday  Friday 3rd December 2021  

 (in lieu of Queen’s Platinum Jubilee 

 additional Bank Holiday – ref letter on 

 website) 

Last Day of Term Friday 17th December 2021 
 
 
Spring Term 

School Open Tuesday 4th January 2022 

Mid-Term Break 14th to 18th February 2022 

Last Day of Term Friday 8th April 2022 
 
 

Summer Term 

School Open Monday 25th April 2022 

May Day Monday 2nd May 2022 

Mid-Term Break 30th May to 3rd June 2022 

End of Term Friday 8th July 2022 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022/2023 

Autumn Term 

Teacher Day  Thursday 25th August 2022 

Teacher Day  Friday 26th August 2022 

August Bank Holiday  Monday 29th August 2022 

School Open  Tuesday 30th August 2022 

Mid-Term Break  17th to 21st October 2022 

Disaggregated Day Friday 25th November 2022 

End of Term Friday  Friday 16th December 2022 

 

Spring Term 

Bank Holiday  Monday 2nd January 2023 

School Open  Tuesday 3rd January 2023 

Mid-Term Break  20th to 24th February 2023 

End of Term  Friday 31st March 2023 

 

Summer Term 

School Open  Monday 17th April 2023 

May Day  Monday 1st May 2023 

Mid-Term Break  29th May to 2nd June 2023 

End of Term  Thursday 13th July 2023 


